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рмат
ика

Англ.
мова

Англ.
мова Зару

біжна
літер
атура

Мате
матик
а

Англ.
для
діл.
спілк.

Історі
я Укр
аїни

Хімія
Фізик
а і

астро
номія Англ.

мова

Англ.
мова

9 А

9 Б

10 А

10 Б

11 А

11 Б

Понеділок Вівторок Середа Четвер П’ятниця

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 78 8 8 8 8


